
I.D.:	42067089

Modul	optic	SFP+	10G,	Modul	Optic	SFP+	WDM,	SFP	WDM
1,25G

Data
publicarii

05.04.19 Coduri	CPV 32270000-6

Pretul
estimativ:

7.560,00	RON	-	7.560,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	optic	tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP	1.25G	gigabit	WDM	singlemode	20km	tip	A	cu	DDM	/
DOM	conector	LC,Modul	optic	tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP	1.25G	gigabit	WDM	singlemode	20km
tip	B	cu	DDM	/	DOM	conector	LC,Modul	optic	tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP+	10G	multimode	300m
850nm,Modul	optic	tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP+	10G	WDM	singlemode	20km	tip	B,Modul	optic
tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP+	10G	WDM	singlemode	20km	tip	A


